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OEM Reference

BMW 11531436042
BMW 11531437085
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OEM Cross Reference

BEHR

BEHR

ERA

BorgWarner (Wahler)
BorgWarner (Wahler)
WE PARTS

FAE

Motorcraft

HOFFER

VALEO

VALEO
MEAT & DORIA
SIDAT

FISPA

DENSO
CALORSTAT by Vernet
GATES
CALORSTAT by Vernet
BEHR

BEHR
MTE-THOMSON

256701102
256701102
350068
411573105D
411573105D
421150359
5348501
550105
8192720
820418
820418
92720
94720
94720
DTM105550
TE6495105J
TH373105G1
TH6495105J
TM15105
TM15105
VT500
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